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Wiltshire Council Area Boards Team     
 

Service Director Niki Lewis 01225 713180 
 
niki.lewis@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

 

Head of 
Community 
Governance 

Steve Milton 
01722 434255 
07827 082366 

 
steve.milton@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

 

Policy Advisor Julie Martin 01225 858816  
 
julie.martin@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

 

 
Democratic Services Area Boards Team 

 

 

Service Director Ian Gibbons 01225 713052 ian.gibbons@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Head of 
Democratic 
Services 

John Quinton 01225 713054 john.quinton@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Area Board and 
Member Support 
Manager 

Marie Todd 01225 718036 
marie.todd@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

 

 
 

 

North Locality Team  
Wiltshire Council 
Monkton Park 
Chippenham 
SN15 1ER 
 
Tel: 01249 706448 

 

 

Team Leader 
 

Richard Rogers 01249 706448 richard.rogers@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Community Area Managers 

Calne 
 
Jane Vaughan 
 

01249 706447 
07900 606933 

jane.vaughan@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Chippenham  
 
Vicky Welsh 
 

01249 706446 
07900 606934 

victoria.welsh@wiltshire.gov.uk   

Corsham 
 
Dave Roberts 
 

07979 318504 dave.roberts@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Malmesbury 
 
Miranda Gilmour 
 

01672 515742 
07990 505882 

miranda.gilmour@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Marlborough Alison Sullivan 
01249 821621    
07917 721371 

alison.sullivan@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Wootton Bassett & 
Cricklade 

Karen Scott 

01249 654215 
(Home office) 
01249 706496 
07917 721369 

karen.scott@wiltshire.gov.uk  
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Community Partnership Officer 

 Julia Stacey 07909 885134 julia.stacey@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Administration Support 

Mon-Fri Angela Sutcliffe 01249 706448 angela.sutcliffe@wiltshire.gov.uk 

Thurs-Fri Claire Tallentire 01249 706459 claire.tallentire@wiltshire.gov.uk 

 
Democratic Services Officers 
 

 

 

 
 
Julia Densham 
(Senior DSO) 
 
 
 

01249 706610 julia.densham@wiltshire.gov.uk 

Chippenham, 
Malmesbury, 
Wootton 
Bassett & 
Cricklade 

 

vacancy  
(DSO)  
 
 

  

Calne, 
Corsham, 
Marlborough 
 

 
Jo Smith (Admin 
Support) 

 jo.smith@wiltshire.gov.uk  

 

 
Mid Locality Team 
Wiltshire Council 
Bythesea Road 
Trowbridge 
BA14 8LE 
 
Tel: 01225 718441 
 

Team Leader  
 
Peter Dunford 
 

01225 713060 
07505 727119 

 
peter.dunford@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

Community Area Managers 

Bradford on Avon 
 
Elly Townsend 
 

 
01225 718441 
 

elly.townsend@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Devizes Jonathan Gale 01225 718441 jonathan.gale@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Melksham Abbi Gutierrez 

 
01225 718441 
07770 391521 
 

abbi.gutierrez@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Pewsey 
 
Caroline Brailey 
 

07827 082373 caroline.brailey@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Trowbridge vacant    
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Westbury Rachel Efemey 01722 434307 rachel.efemy@wiltshire.org.uk  

Community Partnership Officer 

 tbc    

Administration Support 

Mon-Fri Margaret Tipper 01225 718441 margaret.tipper@wiltshire.gov.uk 

Democratic Services Officers 
 

Devizes Office? 

Democratic 
Services Officer 
(Vacancy) 
 

  
Westbury, 
Devizes,  
Pewsey 

 Trowbridge Office 
 

Kevin Fielding 
(DSO) 

01225 776655 
Ext 115 kevin.fielding@wiltshire.gov.uk 

Bradford on Avon, 
Melksham, 
Trowbridge 

 
South Locality Team 
Wiltshire Council 
47 Endless Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 3 UH 
 
Tel 01722 434408 

 

Team Leader  vacant   

Community Area Managers 

Amesbury Richard Munro 07824 599665 Richard.munro@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Salisbury 
 
Marianna Dodd 
 

07919 881174 
01794 340733 

marianna.dodd@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Southern Wiltshire Tom Bray 
01722 434252 
07728 727367 

tom.bray@wiltshire.gov.uk  

South West 
Wiltshire (inc. 
Mere, Tisbury & 
Wilton) 

 
Katharine Dew 
 

07836 341372 
katharine.dew@wiltshire.gov.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tidworth 
 
Val Powley 
 

01722 712487 
07827 082351 

val.powley@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Warminster 
 
Mary Cullen 
 

07770 853128  mary.cullen@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Community Partnership Officer 
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 Helen Kreizman 
01373 462603 
(Home Office) 

helen.kreizman@wiltshire.gov.uk  

 
Administration Support 

 tbc    

Democratic Services Officers 
 

 
Senior Democratic 
Services Officer 
(Vacancy) 

  

Salisbury, 
South West 
Wiltshire,  
Warminster 

 

 
Lisa Moore (DSO 
on maternity leave 
until 1st June) 

01722 434560 lmoore@salisbury.gov.uk 

Tidworth, 
Amesbury, 
Southern 
Wiltshire 
 

Mon-Fri Ruth Davis  01722 434408 rdavis@salisbury.gov.uk Mon-Fri 

 

 


